Moto-All.ru

CIIMCOK JOETAJIEU [IJI4 "DRIVE AXLE AND TRACK" BRP RAVE RC 600HO

SDI

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

25

A

419 3
37
ézzr:jﬁ—ﬁ%@
|

3g 69 4140 39 40
874 -

17NOBO7 7-9



CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "DRIVE AXLE AND TRACK" BRP RAVE RC 600HO

SDI

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

. ARBRE ENTR.PEIN*AXLE-
1 501027400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeU DRIVE PAINT
2 504152503 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 JHeH S?RBOTIN 9D *SPROCKET
. ANNEAU ETANCHE *OIL
3 504151918 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH SEAL ASS Y
. RETAINING RING 25X2
4 31001 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 JHEeU DIN471(1=10PCS)
5 504152009 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Bearing
. PROT.ROULEMENT
6 501017400 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeN *BEARING PROTECTOR
. Track (38). Includes items 30
7 13075 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHewn thru 32
8 5318330 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 nHeit Guide cleat
9 5318329 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHewn Slide cleat
. LOGEMENT ROUL.
10 504151860 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN *HOUSING-BEAR WELD.
11 414784800 Cpok 1mocTaBKH 0T 25 nHei BOUCHON LIEGE *CORK
12 414484400 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEeH O-RING
13 501025000 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 JHeN FLASQUE *FLANGE
14 504152345 CpoK IOCTaBKY OT 25 gHeR CAPTEUR *SENSOR
15 515175917 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH CLIP *CLIP
. RIVET 4.8X12 AL BLACK,(1
16 36005 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH PAC <=> 50 PC
17 5446641 Cpox nocTaBku oT 35 gHeR Washer
. ADAPTATEUR
18 504152040 Cpox mocTaBku 0T 25 gHeHR MAGN*ADAPTOR-MAGNETIC
. SYNTHETIC GREASE
19 293550033 Cpok 1ocTaBku 0T 19 gHel 10X140Z
20 33201 Cpok 1ocTaBku OT 19 gHen Elastic flanged nut M8
. ARBRE RENVOI *SHAFT-
21 504152018 Cpox 1ocTaBKH OT 25 nHel COUNTER
22 504151968 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN ENTRETOISE *SPACER
23 504152535 Cpok 1ocTaBku 0T 19 gHel TTommumHUK
24 501026900 Cpox mocTaBk# OT 25 gHel FLASQUE *FLANGE
25 40312 Cpok noctaBku oT 19 nHet Carriage bolt M8 x 22
26 33011 Cpok mocTaBku OT 19 gHewn Nut elastic M8
27 20004 Cpok 1ocTaBku OT 19 gHen Washer
28 250000151 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 JHeU SCREW-HEX.CAP IS0.4017
29 40040 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHel Screw M10x25
30 504152252 CpoK ImocTaBKH OT 35 gHEH ENTRETOISE *SPACER
31 504083800 CpoK 1ocTaBK# OT 35 gHEH ENTRETOISE *SPACER
32 293800060 Cpok mocTaBkH OT 25 nHEH LOCTITE 243 *LOCTITE-243
33 504073700 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHeU WASHER




. CARTER CHAINE U*CASE-
34 504152482 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 gHER CHAIN MACH
35 605620000 Cpok nocTtaBku 0T 19 gHel Washer 10mm

. NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC

36 33074 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 3 mHeH M10X1.5 (1=

. VIS DE REGLAGE *SCREW
37 504151946 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 mHeH ADJUSTING
38 503189148 B manuuun WASHER
39 504151945 Cpox mocTaBKH OT 25 fHel RESSORT *SPRING
40 503125900 CpoK moCTaBKY OT 25 gHER WASHER-HARD
41 504151954 CpoK 1mocTaBKH OT 25 gHeR O-RING
42 504151940 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEN CHAIN-TENS.MACH.
43 504080200 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeN SPACER
44 504080300 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 JHeH WASHER
45 405403000 CPpoK OCTaBKY OT 25 gHEH NEEDLE BEARING
46 414531300 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH ROLLER
47 732601144 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH SCREW
48 293800005 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeU LOCTITE 271 *LOCTITE-271
49 415049300 CpoK mOoCTaBKY OT 25 gHER JOINT ETANCHE *OIL SEAL
50 507031500 CpoK 1oCTaBKH OT 25 gHeR ENTRETOISE *SPACER
51 371901700 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH CIRCLIP-INT.
52 414876700 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 JHeU JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING

. ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL
53 504152006 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 mHEeH BEARING
54 504147200 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 25 gHeH CALE EPAISSEUR *SHIM
55 504090900 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 nHelt Sprocket (24)
56 250000012 CpoK IOCTaBKY OT 25 gHER NUT-HEX.CASTLE M20 X 1.5
57 41003 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 nHet Cotter pin
58 504151857 CpoK mocTasK ot 25 nHeit CHAINE LARGE *CHAIN-

DRIV.L.

. ROUE DENTEE
59 504148500 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeU 43D*SPROCKET 43TH
60 415064300 Cpok TocTaBKH OT 25 gHeR CIRCLIP INT. *CIRCLIP-INT.
61 415046400 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 JHeH JOINT TORIQUE *O-RING

. COUVERCLE
62 504152471 Cpok 1moCTaBKu 0T 25 mHen MOULE*COVER-CASTING
63 40040 Cpok 1ocTaBku OT 19 gHel Screw M10x25
64 20068 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeH LOCK WASHER D10 (NORD-

LOCK

65 40340 Cpox nocTaBku oT 19 nHeit Self tapping screw

. BOUCHON REMP.AS*CAP-
66 504151703 CpOK ITOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHEN FILLER ASSY.
67 414969400 Cpox 1mocTaBKH OT 25 nHel O RING
68 413803300 CpoK 1ocTaBku 0T 19 gHel HUILE CHAINE *OIL-CHAIN
69 414575600 Cpox mocTaBk# OT 25 gHel PIN-HAIR
70 504151921 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 JHEeU ‘;LP],I,EN DRIVE PLUG 1/8-27
71 504152460 CpOK IIOCTaBKHU OT 25 gHeU CAPUCHON *CAP




. ROULEMENT BILLE*BALL
72 504152005 CpoK mocTaBKH OT 25 gHER BEARING 1
73 504152058 Cpox noctaBku oT 19 gHet Spacer 1

74 293800070 CpOK IMOCTaBKH OT 25 gHEH LOCT-ANTISEIZE 1




